三 校 CMYK
202p 205p
205p 206p 206p 207p 207p
208p 208p 209p 209p 210p
210p 211p 211p 211p 212p
212p 213p 213p 214p 214p
216p 216p 217p
220p218～219p 221p

METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D E F
MCD-30IP67S2 37.3 27.5 68 12.5 63 181
MCD-66IP67S2 73.3 43 74 13.5 86 230
MCD-102IP67S2 109.3 60 74 14.5 106 269
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
151227 MCD-30IP67S2 0 〜 30
0.001
3 300g
151228 MCD-66IP67S2 30 〜 66 4 440g
151229 MCD-102IP67S2 66 〜 102 5 560g
※ Quantization error（± 1 digit） not included
MCD-30IP67S2
F
D A 56 C

ICRO
M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
※ Quantization error（± 1 digit） not included
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
151234 MCD-25IP67BS2 0 〜 25 0.001 3 280g
※ D-SUB9 pin type and cable in desired length are also available （USB type： Max. 7m / D-SUB9 pin type： Max. 10m）
Order No. Model No. Connector type Length
152033 DTC-1
USB※ 3m※

19/03/18 17:10:40
04_201-226マイクロメータ.indd   203 2019/03/18   17:10
204
念 校 CMYK
M
ICRO
M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MCD133-25IP 28 25
6.5 18
MCD133-50IP 52 32
MCD133-75IP 77 44
MCD133-100IP 103 56
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
151196 MCD133-25IP 0 〜 25
0.001
4
275g
151197 MCD133-50IP 25 〜 50 380g
151198 MCD133-75IP 50 〜 75
6
460g
151199 MCD133-100IP 75 〜 100 590g
※ Quantization Error（± 1 digit） not included
MCD133-25IP
A
φ

T_326
デジタル外側マイクロメータ　MCD130-125
A
B
φ
C
φ
D
LCD DISPLAY
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
151261 MCD130-25 0 〜 25
0.001
4
260g
151262 MCD130-50 25 〜 50 380g
151263 MCD130-75 50 〜 75
6
470g
151264 MCD130-100 75 〜 100 640g
151266 MCD130-125 100 〜 125 490g
151267 MCD130-150 125 〜 150 570g
USE
●Measuring outer dimension
MATERIAL
●Frame: Carbon steel

M
ICRO
M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151070 MC105-25    0 〜 25
0.01
4
150g
151071 MC105-50 25 〜 50 200g
151072 MC105-75 50 〜 75
5
230g
151073 MC105-100 75 〜 100 260g
151074 MC105-125 100 〜 125
6
330g
151075 MC105-150 125 〜 150 400g
151401 MC106-175 150 〜 175
7
670g
151402 MC106-200 175 〜 200 740g
151403 MC106-225 200 〜 225
8
870g
151404 MC106-250 225 〜 250 900g
151405 MC106-275 250 〜 275
9
970g
151406 MC106-300 275 〜 300 1070g
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MC105-25 31 29
6.5 18

Model No. A B C D
MC104-400 409 224
8 18
MC104-500 509 275
MC104-600 609 321
MC104-700 709 371
MC104-800 809 426
MC104-900 909 476
MC104-1000 1009 576
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Setting Standard Weight
151280 MC104-400 300 〜 400
0.01
11 325 & 375（mm） 1EA 5.5kg
151281 MC104-500 400 〜 500 13 425 & 475（mm） 1EA 6kg
151282 MC104-600 500 〜 600 15 525 & 575（mm） 1EA 6.5kg
151283 MC104-700 600 〜 700 16 625 & 675（mm） 1EA 10kg
151284 MC104-800 700 〜 800 18 725 & 775（mm） 1EA 15kg
151285 MC104-900 800 〜 900 20 825 & 875（mm） 1EA 18kg
151286 MC104-1000 900 〜 1000 20 925 & 975（mm） 1EA 20.5kg
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm） Weight
151240 MC105-150ST 0 〜 150 0.01 3.8kg
Outside
Micrometers
 0〜25,25〜50,50〜75,
 75〜100,100〜125,

M
ICRO
M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151441 MC1064-100 0 〜 100
0.01
5 380g
151442 MC1064-200 100 〜 200 7 810g
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MCD136-100 108 57
8 18
MCD136-200 208 114
※ Quantization Error（± 1 digit） not included
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
152151 MCD136-100 0 〜 100
0.001
6 500g
152152 MCD136-200 100 〜 200 8 940g
MC1064-100
Interchangeable anvils
Interchangeable anvilsMCD136-100
For holding micrometers▶

Maximum Error
（μm）
Shape of
Measuring Face Weight
151451 MC203-100U
0 〜 25 0.01
4 Flat-Flat
580g
151452 MC203-150U 820g
151453 MC203-300U 5 Spherical-Flat 1980g
Model No. A B C D
MC203-100U
31
100
6.5 18MC203-150U 150
MC203-300U 300
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MCD233-100U
32
100
6.5 18MCD233-150U 150
MCD233-300U 300
Units: mm
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution

METER
STAND
Model No. A B C D
MCD235-25BA 57 32
8 18
MCD235-50BA 82 44.5
MCD235-25BAU 57 32
MCD235-50BAU 82 44.5
Units: mm
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151471 MC201-25BA 0 〜 25
0.01 4
320g
151472 MC201-50BA 25 〜 50 410g
151251 MC201-25BB 0 〜 25 320g
151252 MC201-50BB 25 〜 50 410g
151473 MC201-25BAU 0 ～ 25 280g
151474 MC201-50BAU 25 ～ 50 380g
Model No. A B C D
MC201-25BA 56 31
8 18
MC201-50BA 81 44
MC201-25BB 56 31
MC201-50BB 81 44
MC201-25BAU 56 31
MC201-50BAU 81 44
Units: mm
※ Quantization Error（± 1 digit） not included
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
152131 MCD235-25BA 0 〜 25
0.001 4
400g
152132 MCD235-50BA 25 〜 50 530g
152133 MCD235-25BAU 0 〜 25 400g
152134 MCD235-50BAU 25 〜 50 530g
USE
●Non-rotating spindle, with blade type measuring faces
MATERIAL
●�Frame: Carbon steel

M
ICRO
M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Gear Module Weight
151481 MC200-25D 0 〜 25
0.01 4 0.5 〜 6
240g
151482 MC200-50D 25 〜 50 330g
Model No. A B C D E F G
MC200-25D 34 22
8 18 8 20 0.7
MC200-50D 59 31
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D E F G
MCD230-25D 43 32
8 18 8 20 0.7
MCD230-50D 68 44.5
Units: mm
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Gear Module Weight
152141 MCD230-25D 0 〜 25
0.001 4 0.5 〜 6
400g
152142 MCD230-50D 25 〜 50 540g
※ Quantization Error（± 1 digit） not included
MC200-25D
MCD230-25D ● DIMENSIONS
● DIMENSIONS

●�For measuring wall thickness of various tubes
MATERIAL
●Frame: Carbon steel
●Spindle: High carbon chrome steel
FEATURES
●Carbide measuring faces
●With ratchet stop
●With thermal protection cover
●Painted frame
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151436 MC200-25T 0 〜 25 0.01 4 200g
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
152161 MCD236-25T 0 〜 25 0.001 4 270g
Suitable for wall thickness mesurement of tubes by a spherical measuring face
TUBE MICROMETER
19/03/18 16:27:35
04_201-226マイクロメータ.indd   213 2019/03/18   16:27

and hard-to-reach dimensions
MATERIAL
●Frame: Carbon steel
●�Spindle: High carbon chrome steel
FEATURES
●�With ratchet stop ●Carbide measuring faces
●With thermal protection cover ●Painted frame
SPECIFICATIONS
●�Point: 15°
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151431 MC200-25P 0 〜 25 0.01 4 320g
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
152171 MCD232-25P 0 〜 25 0.001 4 350g
Suitable for measuring drills, grooves and hard-to-reach dimensions
by pointed measuring faces
Suitable for measuring drills, grooves and hard-to-reach dimensions
by pointed measuring faces

M
ICRO
M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151391 MC122-25C 0 〜 25
0.01 4
220g
151392 MC122-50C 25 〜 50 300g
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MC122-25C 28 25
6.5 18
MC122-50C 53 32
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151026 MC101-25LR 0 ～ 25 0.01 4 200g
MC122-25C
PDI
PDI
For holding micrometers▶

M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Micrometer Head
Maximum Error（μm）
Dial Gauge Error over
entire range（μm） Weight
151490 MC204-25DG Micrometer Head： 0〜25
Dial Gauge： 0〜10 0.01 4 ±14 545g
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm） Weight
151381 MC203-25H 0 〜 25
0.01 4
150g
151382 MC203-50H 25 〜 50 170g
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D E
MC203-25H 28 20
6 6.5 18

166 67
11.4
MCD-2535IP67S 13
MCD-3550IP67S 179 80 18.3
Units: mm
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
151851 MCD-0608IP67S 6    〜 8
0.001 4
220g
151852 MCD-0810IP67S 8    〜 10 230g
151853 MCD-10125IP67S 10    〜 12.5 245g
151854 MCD-12516IP67S 12.5 〜 16 270g
151855 MCD-1620IP67S 16    〜 20 285g
151856 MCD-2025IP67S 20    〜 25 345g
151857 MCD-2535IP67S 25    〜 35 365g
151858 MCD-3550IP67S 35    〜 50 505g
＊ Three point micrometer is precision made for use in a condition of around 20℃ for the best performance. Under extreme temperature
conditions, measurement error or operation of the instrument may be affected.
＊ Ring gauge calibration standard is not included. Separate purchase is required.

Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm） Weight
152221 MCD3385-0608HT 6 〜 8
0.001
4
180g
152222 MCD3385-0810HT 8 〜 10 180g
152223 MCD3385-1012HT 10 〜 12 180g
152224 MCD3385-1216HT 12 〜 16 230g
152225 MCD3385-1620HT 16 〜 20 230g
152226 MCD3385-2025HT 20 〜 25 300g
152227 MCD3385-2530HT 25 〜 30 320g
152228 MCD3385-3040HT 30 〜 40 420g
152229 MCD3385-4050HT 40 〜 50
5
510g
152230 MCD3385-5063HT 50 〜 63 710g
152231 MCD3385-6275HT 62 〜 75 720g
152232 MCD3385-7588HT 75 〜 88 990g
152233 MCD3385-87100HT 87 〜 100 1010g
＊ �Three-point micrometer is precision instrument.  For best performance, temperature should be around 20℃ with sufficient time to acclimate.
Extreme temperatures may affect accuracy and performance of measurement instruments.
Model No. A B C D
MCD3385-0608HT

M
ETER
MICRO
METER
MICRO
METER
STAND
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error ※
（μm）
Maximum Error
（mm） Weight
151235 MCD334-30I 5 〜 30
0.001
6
φ 5 330g
151236 MCD334-50I 25 〜 50 φ 25 330g
151237 MCD334-75I 50 〜 75
8
φ 50 300g
151238 MCD334-100I 75 〜 100 φ 75 320g
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MCD334-30I
28 5 8 18
MCD334-50I
MCD334-75I
MCD334-100I
Units: mm
Model No. A B C D
MC304-30I
28 5 8 18
MC304-50I
MC304-75I
MC304-100I
Order No. Model No. Measuring Range
 （mm）
Resolution
（mm）
Maximum Error
（μm）
Maximum Error
（mm） Weight
151230 MC304-30I 5 〜 30
0.01
5 φ 5 140g
151231 MC304-50I 25 〜 50 6 φ 25 150g
151232 MC304-75I 50 〜 75 7 φ 50 160g
151233 MC304-100I 75 〜 100 8 φ 75 190g
※ Quantization Error（± 1 digit） not included
MCD334-50I
MC304-50I
For holding micrometers▶

A080-200
Rust prevention▶
Zerust Film for Steel
P380
A010-25 〜 A060-150 A070-175, A080-200
● DIMENSIONS
● DIMENSIONS
USE
●For depth measurement
MATERIAL
●Base： Stainless
●Probe： High carbon chrome steel
FEATURES
●�Able to provide a wide measuring range
●With ratchet stop
●Interchangeable rod　�MC202-50F, MC202-50FS： 2 pcs （25,50mm）
MC202-100F, MC202-100FS： 4 pcs （25,50,75,100mm）
USE
●�For accurate origin setting of outside micrometers （for size 25〜50 and larger size）
at the start or end of the measuring range